

1-23-18
 13c

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

** Engineer's Estimate ** L-B(L77)--73-97										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Clearing and Grubbing	0.12 Acre	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	Excavation Class 10 Rdwy and Borrow	221 CY	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,978.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,641.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	Excavation Class 10 Channel	359 CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,590.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,590.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	Granular Surface, Road Crushed Conc	90 Ton	\$ 48.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 3,870.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	Removal of Existing Bridge	1 LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
6	Granular Backfill	80 CY	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
7	Excavation Class 20	897 CY	\$ 16.00	\$ 14,352.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 17,940.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
8	Structural Concrete (RCB Culvert)	151.5 CY	\$ 420.00	\$ 63,630.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 75,750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9	Reinforcing Steel	22940 LB	\$ 1.05	\$ 24,087.00	\$ 1.17	\$ 26,839.80	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
10	Revetment Class E	92 Ton	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 5,244.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
11	Temporary Stream Diversion	1 Each	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	Safety Closure	2 Each	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13	Fence, Field	129 LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,967.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
14	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
15	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
16	Mulching	0.12 Acre	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 840.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
17	Seeding and Fertilizing (Rural)	0.12 Acre	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 840.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
				TOTAL	\$ 179,657.00	\$ 222,321.80				

** Engineer's Estimate ** L-B(L78)--73-97										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Clearing and Grubbing	0.1 Acre	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	Excavation Class 10 Rdwy and Borrow	356 CY	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,408.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 7,476.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	Excavation Class 10 Channel	193 CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	Granular Surface, Road Crushed Conc	72 Ton	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,456.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 3,096.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	Removal of Existing Bridge	1 LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
6	Granular Backfill	86 CY	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,612.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,740.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
7	Excavation Class 20	576 CY	\$ 16.00	\$ 9,216.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 11,520.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
8	Structural Concrete (RCB Culvert)	170.5 CY	\$ 420.00	\$ 71,610.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 85,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9	Reinforcing Steel	25574 LB	\$ 1.05	\$ 26,852.70	\$ 1.17	\$ 29,921.58	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
10	Temporary Stream Diversion	1 Each	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
11	Safety Closure	2 Each	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	Fence Field	170 LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 3,910.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
14	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
15	Mulching	0.1 Acre	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
16	Seeding and Fertilizing (Rural)	0.1 Acre	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
				TOTAL	\$ 180,284.70	\$ 225,543.58				

Combined Bid Results
 Dixon Const \$ 447,865.38
 Engineer's Est. \$ 359,941.70